Resolution 496-2014

Contract 34-2014 -

URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Page 1 of 2 Location:Berry Hill Park
To (Contractor) Contract No. 34-2014
DREAMLAND SKATEPARKS LLC

Project:Berry Hill Skatepark

Change Order No.
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from
the contract plans and specifications:

Item |Description of changes-quantities, unit Decrease in Increase in
No. |prices, change in completion, etc. contract price | contract price
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1 Increase in scope including design, $75,000

permitting, construction, project mgmt

and contingencies

Change in contract price due to this $75,000
Change Order:

).0.0.0.0.0000008p 04
Total decrease $0.00

$75,000.00
Total increase XXXXOXXXXX . XX

$75,000.00

Net (increase) contract price

The sum of is hereby added to the total contract price, and the total adjusted
contract price to date thereby is $575,000

The time provided for completion in the contract and all provisions of the
contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by’ /MM)Muperlntendent) Date 8 28’

(Contractor) Date :l ‘\

(Director) Date 5\\

Accepted by

Approved b
Approved by (Commissioner) Date 3?Z/4)
Approved by ~__ (Mayor or CAO) Date‘7

Moarintach HN-| leare sdagnvale rntt-Nowfhlnade -TChanne Nirlar 1 vie N
- / ’
ol in / (
Mayor Date ||/
O UV o



